Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Allen - (797449) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

15/06/24
15/04/18
18/09/16
17/09/23
22/09/19
27/04/14
22/11/14
14/07/18
17/09/17
19/09/21
21/10117
23/09/18
24/06/17
13/07/13
13/06/21
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Date

15/06/24
17/09/23
19/09/21
13/06/21
22/09/19

Meet

Watford Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2024

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2023
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet

Flitwick Dolphins

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Watford Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2024
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2023
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins

Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019

Venue

Watford
Peterborough
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Flitwick LC
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Watford
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick LC

Flitwick
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Club Swam Under
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Club Swam Under

Flitwick
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1:15.45 253 H 23/09/18 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018 Flitwick Flitwick 4
1:14.77 260 F 14/07/18 Biggleswade 19th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
1:11.43 299 F 15/04/18 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough Flitwick 3
1:14.83 260 H 2110117 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Flitwick 3
1:14.78 260 H 17/09/17 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017 Flitwick Flitwick 4
1:16.12 247 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
1:12.66 284 H 18/09/16 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016 Flitwick Flitwick 4
1:14.77 260 H 22/1114 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade 4
1:14.30 265 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Flitwick 3
1:20.75 207 H 23/11/13 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Biggleswade Flitwick 4
1:16.97 239 F 13/07/13 Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet Aylesbury Flitwick 3
1:20.00 213 H 171112 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick Flitwick 4
1:29.73 150 H 19/11/11 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 4
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